
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
9 
8 

55 
4 

12 
98 
15 
18 
33 
70 
10 
17 
20 
19 

Driver 
Liam McNeilly (R) 
Timothy Carel (R) 
Leonardo Escorpioni (R) 
Hudson Potter 
Diego Guiot (R) 
Sebastian Wheldon (R) 
Jeshua Alianell (R) 
Brady Golan 
Max Taylor 
Christian Cameron (R) 
Michael Suco (R) 
Leandro Juncos (R) 
Rodrigo Gonzalez (R) 
Patricio Gonzalez (R) 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
Zanella Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce DD 
DEForce DD 

Best Tm 
1:44.9313 
1:46.9695 
1:50.8603 
1:52.6348 
1:52.8190 

Diff 

2.0382 
5.9290 
7.7035 
7.8877 

Gap 

2.0382 
3.8908 
1.7745 
0.1842 

Best Speed 

77.468 
75.992 
73.325 
72.170 
72.052 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
6 
4 
3 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
8 
6 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Sorted on best lap timeMid-Ohio Series Test 

USF Juniors 

Test 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:00:00 

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles 

5/15/2024 08:00 

Official Results

Qualifying Record:  Nicolas Giaffone  7/7/2023 1:25.275
Race Record:  Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:26.285
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