

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:25.275 Race Record: Nicolas Giaffone 7/7/2023 1:26.285

Mid-Ohio Series Test Sorted on best lap time

Mid-Ohio 13-turn Road Course 2.258 miles

Test 1 5/15/2024 08:00

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:00:00

USF Juniors

Printed: 5/15/2024 8:44:47 AM

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	9	Liam McNeilly (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:44.9313			77.468	6	8
2	8	Timothy Carel (R)	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:46.9695	2.0382	2.0382	75.992	4	6
3	55	Leonardo Escorpioni (R)	Zanella Racing	1:50.8603	5.9290	3.8908	73.325	3	4
4	4	Hudson Potter	Jay Howard Driver Development	1:52.6348	7.7035	1.7745	72.170	3	4
5	12	Diego Guiot (R)	Zanella Racing	1:52.8190	7.8877	0.1842	72.052	3	4
6	98	Sebastian Wheldon (R)	VRD Racing				-	0	2
7	15	Jeshua Alianell (R)	DEForce Racing				-	0	2
8	18	Brady Golan	DEForce Racing				-	0	2
9	33	Max Taylor	VRD Racing				-	0	1
10	70	Christian Cameron (R)	VRD Racing				-	0	1
11	10	Michael Suco (R)	VRD Racing				-	0	1
12	17	Leandro Juncos (R)	DEForce Racing				-	0	1
13	20	Rodrigo Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD				-	0	
14	19	Patricio Gonzalez (R)	DEForce DD				-	0	



Orbits